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1732012 12/19/1996

BM 6'01''170

03/15/2026

4:10 AM

Yes

BAKER, KEDARRION J

SPD DR/NO/LIGHTS Not Set2025TS01014-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS01014-1/Criminal

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

01734467 11/09/1955

WM 6'01''140

03/15/2026

6:07 PM

Yes

BOOGAERTS, MICHAEL R

SPD HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

01736005 11/01/1992

BF 5'07''235

03/15/2026

2:24 AM

Yes

CARTER, ZORI T

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2020TS09525-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2020TS09527-1/Criminal

FOLL/CLOSE Not Set2020TS09529-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TS10633-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2022TS10633-1/Criminal

Cancelled Tag Not Set2022TS10633-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS10633-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2022TS10633-1/Criminal

1027512 03/02/1992

BM 6'01''210

03/15/2026

6:17 AM

Yes

EDWARDS, ANTHONY L, SR

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CADDO PARISH S.O Not Set4357/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

1176435 09/25/1999

BM 5'09''150

03/15/2026

1:25 AM

Yes

HALL, ANTONINE M

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

1618279 12/19/2007

BM 5'08''180

03/15/2026

5:17 PM

Yes

MCGLOTHON, BRODJEWELDEN

SPD SIMPLE ARSON Not SetNA/NA
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1633634 08/08/2000

BM 5'05''150

03/15/2026

5:36 PM

Yes

MITCHELL, JAVELLE J

SPD AGGRAVATED ASSAULT WITH A FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS07232-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS07232-1/Criminal

Cancelled Tag Not Set2024TS07232-1/Criminal

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

SPD RED/LIGHT Not Set2024TS07232-1/Criminal

Cancelled Tag Not Set2023TS10462-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS10462-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023TS10462-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS10462-1/Criminal

1730830 08/16/1996

BF 5'07''230

03/15/2026

5:36 PM

Yes

WASHINGTON, AKEIAA T.

SPD Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

6375 08/17/1969

BM 6'03''275

03/15/2026

10:46 PM

Yes

YOUNG, ROBERT

SPD SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 9

Total Inmates: 9
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